delivering the EWR Mobilisation Programme; 

(e) details of or an update on any disputes, proceedings or claims arising under or relating 
to any contract which has been entered into for the delivery of the EWR Mobilisation 
Programme which are reasonably likely to exceed a value of £250,000 (two hundred 
and fifty thousand pounds sterling), including their potential value and the actions 
which the Operator has taken or proposes to take to resolve such disputes, proceedings 
or claims; 

(f) where the Operator considers it relevant, the financial and other consequences to the